ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Account Name : DINESH KUMAWAT Statement Date 17 -6 - 2022

Primary Customer ID : 23037090 Customer Type : INDIVIDUAL - FULL KYC

Address Line 1 : Y-83 ENJINEEYARS COLONY Branch . Gopalpura Bypass Jaipur

Address Line 2 : JAIPUR MANYAWAS Plot No 22 To 25, 91,92, Gopal Nagar A
Address Line 3 - MANYAWAS ,Ashok Vihar Ext.,Gopalpura By Pass
City - JAIPUR jzllplnaulj,éalpur,Rajasthan-302015

State : RAJASTHAN

Pin Code : 302020

Account Number -1811221517534186 - Savings Account - AARAMBH ; IFSC Code - AUBL0002215 Statement From 17 Jun 2021 To 17 Jun 2022

Joint Holders - None Nominee - Registered

Opening Balance - INR 11128.00 Closing Balance - INR 35245.00

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
01 Jul 2021 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 30 Jun 2021 - 32 11160
01 Jul 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 01/07/2021 VPA - 41964 01 Jul 2021 7758 - 1273 12433
02 Jul 2021 CASH DEP BY SELF MANSAROVAR J 02 Jul 2021 000000000000 - 3500 15933
10 Jul 2021 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Jul 2021 14612 - 1321
12 Jul 2021 SMS_ALERT_CHARGE_APR21_JUNE21 12 Jul 2021 18 - 1303
13 Jul 2021 IMPS-119408524456-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 13 Jul 2021 119408524456 - 4960 6263
15 Jul 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 15/07/2021 VPA - 41964 15 Jul 2021 8876 - 4290 10553
16 Jul 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 16/07/2021 VPA - 41964 16 Jul 2021 9117 - 2615 13168
17 Jul 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 17/07/2021 VPA - 41964 17 Jul 2021 9900 - 5000 18168
26 Jul 2021 g}'m-OOSO-ABHRJOOZ -MADHYAM MG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 26 Jul 2021 5381 3000 ) 15168
28 Jul 2021 g}'m-OOSO-ABHRJOOZ -MADHYAM MG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 28 Jul 2021 5866 10000 ) 5168
01 Aug 2021 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Jul 2021 - 38 5206
03 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 03/08/2021 VPA - 41964 03 Aug 2021 8979 - 550 5756
09 Aug 2021 CASH DEP BY SELF MANSAROVAR J 09 Aug 2021 000000000000 - 10000 15756
10 Aug 2021 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Aug 2021 14612 - 1144
11 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 11/08/2021 VPA - 41964 11 Aug 2021 11107 - 3500 4644
12 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 12/08/2021 VPA - 41964 12 Aug 2021 12605 - 4939 9583
12 Aug 2021 IMPS-122420081992-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 12 Aug 2021 122420081992 - 4500 14083
12 Aug 2021 IMPS-122420100488-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 12 Aug 2021 122420100488 - 610 14693
14 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 14/08/2021 VPA - 41964 14 Aug 2021 11186 - 7001 21694

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website

1800 1200 1200

www.aubank.in

Email

customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at
Reg. office address

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
15 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 15/08/2021 VPA - 41964 15 Aug 2021 9690 - 930 22624
17 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 17/08/2021 VPA - 41964 17 Aug 2021 10838 - 6000 28624
19 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 19/08/2021 VPA - 41964 19 Aug 2021 12594 - 5000 33624
19 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 19/08/2021 VPA - 41964 19 Aug 2021 11501 - 8115 41739
19 Aug 2021 g;g%gilég.\f_?g%?m/mLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 19 Aug 2021 Sf%lz%%%2t)4c334a4d4d57887a1b9 - ) 38452
20 Aug 2021 g‘gm-OOSO-ABHRJOOZ -MADHYAM MG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 20 Aug 2021 A3 P ) .
21 Aug 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 21/08/2021 VPA - 41964 21 Aug 2021 12860 - 2125 30577
27 Aug 2021 g;g%gjég?\ll_?gl%%/EURONETGPAY/ICIC/014OSLEURONT/UPI 27 Aug 2021 EcljDaI;ecljdlzfgé.a4c64242e4bO71465 555 ) 30022
Tazz  WPIORLSSUZMSEAR, NG -
30 Aug 2021 g;g%gjéééﬁl_?g%?m/mLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 30 Aug 2021 goDzlz)f:;ffgwb5d3a4288acb4f481 500 ) 29992
01 Sep 2021 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Aug 2021 - 59 29281
02 Sep 2021 CASH DEP BY SELF MANSAROVAR J 02 Sep 2021 000000000000 - 130000 159281
02 Sep 2021 ?57'3552"2'512163%'0'\'252;6“CCOUNT AU SMALL FIN - JAIPUR_MANSA -, Sep 2021 000000000017 156400 - 2881
04 Sep 2021 CASH DEP ALL BRN CHARGE FOR 02-SEP-21 04 Sep 2021 142 - 2739
05 Sep 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 05/09/2021 VPA - 41964 05 Sep 2021 14196 - 2000 4739
06 Sep 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 06/09/2021 VPA - 41964 06 Sep 2021 12737 - 575 5314
07 Sep 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 07/09/2021 VPA - 41964 07 Sep 2021 13942 - 1395 6709
09 Sep 2021 CARDLESS DEP ABHRJ002 09 Sep 2021 6326 - 18900 25609
09 Sep 2021 ﬁ&?ﬁgb"\éém%gﬁoiofcﬂgﬁﬁi DR - 1821201118578896 - 09 Sep 2021 258 - 25351
10 Sep 2021 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Sep 2021 14612 - 10739
10 Sep 2021 IMPS-125321375770-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 10 Sep 2021 125321375770 - 4500 15239
10 Sep 2021 IMPS-125321394895-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 10 Sep 2021 125321394895 - 515 15754
12 Sep 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 12/09/2021 VPA - 41964 12 Sep 2021 12127 - 4430 20184
13 Sep 2021 CASH DEP ALL BRN CHARGE FOR 09-SEP-21 13 Sep 2021 89 - 20095
14 Sep 2021 ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD5260108839 14 Sep 2021 25076163 13000 - 7095
20 Sep 2021 \L}J;lli%rg_lé(ésl*\lz?ngmmmw A SAINI/SBIN/00000061134597827/UPL., Sep 2021 Sg:c%%?gg%aa68e4a1480ca13f 2900 ) 5195
20 Sep 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 20/09/2021 VPA - 41964 20 Sep 2021 14381 - 5000 10195
23 Sep 2021 ?EKSEQ?%‘&%%SQ%%?iﬂoﬁmezmp| JAIPUR_CENTR 23 Sep 2021 %%:ifzgg c08695243b0890addel - 2900 13095
24 Sep 2021 g;g%gjé(;ﬁ_?;MZ?llBlLLDESK/HDFC/50200027864076/UPI 24 Sep 2021 ggolrl%%iisgcmosm?b8a67759 . ) -
01 Oct 2021 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 30 Sep 2021 - 29 8556
02 Oct 2021 STLMT FOR AU QR 02/10/2021 VPA - 41964 02 Oct 2021 14830 - 501 9057

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at Follow us on
Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

UPI/DR/127600726107/SHREE JI HDF9c003e2592ec41d79e6e81c

03 Oct 2021 PETEROLEUM/PYTM/19744201000007/UP] JAIPUR_CENTR 03 Oct 2021 62caf08eb 1280 - et

030ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 03/10/2021 VPA - 41964 03 Oct 2021 13934 ] 4420 12197
UPI/DR/127717443155/MOHAN LAL HDFO7ecdccbb58f4e93a339b37f

04 0ct2021  y ApAV/AUBL/2011221829041950/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 04 Oct 2021 7ea861f2 500 - 11697

080ct2021  SMS_ALERT CHARGE_JULY21 SEP21 08 Oct 2021 18 ] 11679
UPI/DR/128294596373/GUPTA MEDICAL PROVISION HDFfd7ea797d1e04185a50243f6

090ct2021  STORE/PYTM/MC100000126508/UPI JAIPUR CENTR 09 Oct 2021 11671210 1000 - 10679

090ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 09/10/2021 VPA - 41964 09 Oct 2021 16430 ] 4000 14679

10 0ct 2021 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Oct 2021 14612 ] 67

110ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 11/10/2021 VPA - 41964 11 Oct 2021 15495 ] 20001 20068
UPI/DR/128528101373/EURONETGPAY/ICIC/0140SLEURONT/UPI HDFed812650696a43349dcef54

120c2021 Rt 12 Oct 2021 Horedslz 599 ] 19469

12 Oct 2021 IMPS-128515358498-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 12 Oct 2021 128515358498 ] 505 19974

12 Oct 2021 IMPS-128515359177-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 12 Oct 2021 128515359177 ] 4500 24474

12 Oct 2021 Q"IJ'IV,L/-OOSO-ABHRJOOZ "MADHYAM MG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 12 Oct 2021 613 5000 ] Lea7a
UPI/DR/128537658445/RAJ TRADERS/PYTM/19744201000007/UP! HDF49a45190881e4deb806cf79

120c2021 G, RIARE 12 Oct 2021 Dty 1070 ] 17404

120ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 12/10/2021 VPA - 41964 12 Oct 2021 15549 ] 40000 57404
UPI/DR/128642384142/VISHVJEET SINGH HDFe80df704ec374407b923fbc8

13 Oct 2021 RAJAWAT/PUNB/1941010089663/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 13 Oct 2021 4168392 4800 - 52604

130ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 13/10/2021 VPA - 41964 13 Oct 2021 17303 ] 4320 56924

130ct2021  ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD5858324155 13 Oct 2021 25897594 13000 ] 43924
UPI/DR/128761184074/ANKIT MITTAL S/O DWARKA PRASAD HDF44ec601798ce470fa8e890a

14 Oct 2021 MITTAL/BKID/664410110000801/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 14 Oct 2021 497108462 10000 - 33924

150ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 15/10/2021 VPA - 41964 15 Oct 2021 1 ] 2715 36639
UPI/DR/128942606272/0OLA ELECTRIC MOBILITY IC12142866b707944db91f971791

16 Oct 2021 PVT.LTD/ICIC/0142SLPAYUAC/UPI TRANSACTION JAIPUR _CENTR 16 Oct2021 a54c0b2 499 - 36140
UPI/DR/129228876055/SHREE JI HDF9555074e65f444e7a5d33eb

19 Oct 2021 PETEROLEUM/PYTM/19744201000007/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 19 Oct 2021 8ee0ce0e0 1441 - 34699
UPI/DR/129335549762/BILLDESKTEZ/ICIC/0103SLO0IPAY/UPI HDF230d70382b7b4772b66433¢

20002021 5, RIAROR 20 Oct 2021 ool 3183 ] 31516
UPI/DR/129344691414/GUPTA MEDICAL AND PROVISION HDF45b74cc4e9f147a8ad8af78a

200ct2021  STORE/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Oct 2021 ¢352b1d2 4400 - 27116
UPI/DR/129454148608/SURENDRA KUMAR HDFac4589d548434afc9451830

210ct2021  gpivASTAVA/ICIC/675401700204/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 21 Oct 2021 ba651bc79 8400 - 18716

210ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 21/10/2021 VPA - 41964 21 Oct 2021 16540 ] 1550 20266
UPI/DR/129686320922/GUPTA MEDICAL AND PROVISION HDF9250c2af3d0a4a30befod952

23 Oct 2021 STORE/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 23 Oct 2021 1d5f5505 860 - 19406

240ct2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 24/10/2021 VPA - 41964 24 Oct 2021 12618 ] 10630 30036

25 Oct 2021 IMPS-129813608464-MOTILAL OSWAL FINANC-AUS-XXXXXXX 25 Oct 2021 129813608464 ] 1 30037
UPI/DR/129926505159/GUPTA MEDICAL AND PROVISION HDF06a48fd5940f4ed7b21003df

26 Oct 2021 STORE/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 26 Oct 2021 0909a7f6 440 - 29597
UPI/DR/130498236928/GANPAT SAINI/AIRP/9587632461/UPI HDF14f5ad07bead4adcafole2ba

sLoct202t g R O 31 Oct 2021 ey 8000 ] 21597
UPI/CR/130437053873/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/917020028084740/EARNE AXI569fc50d611546c6ba07bc2a

31 Oct 2021 D FOR USING GOOGLE PAY JAIPUR_CENTR 31 Oct 2021 ddbb36b5 - 5 21602

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately
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Write to us at
Reg. office address
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1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

UPI/CR/130437062172/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/917020028084740/EARNE AXI1099395a3cd88448a97518b5

310ct2021 b roR USING GOOGLE PAY JAIPUR_CENTR 31 Oct 2021 a7b36e54 - 4 21606
UPI/CR/130437065337/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/917020028084740/EARNE AXIf10cb518d0954362a489035f1

310ct2021 b roR USING GOOGLE PAY JAIPUR_CENTR 31 Oct 2021 ceff640 - 3 21609

01Nov2021  MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Oct 2021 - 72 21681
UPI/DR/130510098996/SHAILY JAIN/HDFC/50100318499890/UPI HDF7212f489bcd7439¢85270506

oLNovz2ozL o R 01 Nov 2021 oo 1700 - 19981

08 Nov2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 08/11/2021 VPA - 41964 08 Nov 2021 17536 - 4400 24381
UPI/DR/131331125280/ASHOK KUMAR HDF2443f13712dd432dbe87485

09 Nov2021  \ MAWAT/YESB/002261100000025/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 09 Nov 2021 32352b4b9 60 - 24321

10Nov2021  9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Nov 2021 14612 - 9709
UPI/DR/131449901808/KRISHNA PIPES AND HDFc82d60ac18df4e169cc05MS

10Nov2021  i17iNGS/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 10 Nov 2021 €72da806 1400 - 8309

10Nov2021  IMPS-131420279830-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 10 Nov 2021 131420279830 - 4665 12974
UPI/CR/131646372973/NARMADA DEVI IBLb3697a2360f1478dal116a13

12Nov2021 |\ ,MAWAT/SBIN/O0000051102567317/PAYMENT FROM 12 Nov 2021 6c24c051 - 500 13474

12Nov2021  ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD6659742851 12 Nov 2021 26777201 13000 - 474
UPI/CR/131827554587/NARESH AHUJA RENU YBL1aad098be5ed4616b04c177

14 Nov2021  AHUJA/BARBI24590100008501/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 14 Nov 2021 790b2b642 - 1500 1974
UPI/DR/131803304792/BRIJMOHAN HDFee99052bd2c343c2bef2ad2

14 Nov2021 5\ NGID/RMGB/00000011330412372/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 14 Nov 2021 1f48cbe9e 500 - 1474
UPI/DR/131918695257/MAHENDRA HDFf587¢124fa2746abb00a950d

15Nov2021 — \) AHENDRA/RMGB/00000083056959395/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 15 Nov 2021 680229 40 - 1434
UPI/DR/131918856792/SHREE JI HDF92cfb8c85b9c45718725c667

15Nov 2021 pETEROLEUM/PYTMI19744201000007/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 15 Nov 2021 996fad6 100 - 1334
UPI/CR/132058785704/NARESH AHUJA RENU YBL76052fe9dee404b8842ddf2f

16 Nov 2021 AUJA/BARBI24590100008501/PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE 16 Nov 2021 348a34e - 11000 12334

16 Nov2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 16/11/2021 VPA - 41964 16 Nov 2021 17557 - 4015 16349
UPI/DR/132143914230/HARIKISHAN HDFa9bd872417847chal55790

17Nov2021 - SAINI/SBIN/O0000034302858726/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 17 Nov 2021 edc5ab442 70 ] 16279
UPI/DR/132144096699/MANMOHAN INDIAN HDFa3d5cca8lebedf71babb27b

17Nov2021 1 /pYTM/19744201000007/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 17 Nov 2021 7270cb95a 100 - 16179
UPI/DR/132144323779/MOHAN LAL HDF97518824a1fe4259a15eae8ff

17 Nov2021 e NA/HDFC/50200035556620/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 17 Nov 2021 464¢505 2525 - 13654
UPI/DR/132485205908/SHIV NARAYAN HDF584262ff7a4d41b2b78e€622

20Nov2021 ) MAWAT/PUNB/1677000100078058/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Nov 2021 8cob75e1 1 - 13653
UPI/DR/132485242435/SHIV NARAYAN HDF66181c6bb2d24ad6827c7be

20Nov2021  \ MAWAT/PUNB/1677000100078058/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Nov 2021 79140ca29 9999 - 3654
UPI/CR/132461269153/SUMEET AXI1916233020ab54ca481a9c566

20Nov 2021 1p ADERS/PUNB/6882002100001462/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Nov 2021 0ae75154 - 3200 6854
UPI/DR/132502135203/BHAKHAR TRACTOR HDFf4eb058f45404c929ed69cf9

21Nov2021 b ARTS/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 21 Nov 2021 Oedlcaal 6500 - 354

22 Nov2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 22/11/2021 VPA - 41964 22 Nov 2021 17308 - 1720 2074

23Nov2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 23/11/2021 VPA - 41964 23 Nov 2021 18779 - 1050 3124
UPI/DR/133299279840/SUMAN KUMAWAT/PYTM/918955370079/UP! HDF06chd36f035946109a00890

28Novz2ozt o /ORISR 28 Nov 2021 D oo 3100 - 24

01Dec2021  MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 30 Nov 2021 - 29 53

02Dec2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 02/12/2021 VPA - 41964 02 Dec 2021 17289 - 4000 4053
UPI/DR/133917041791/RAJU JAT/SBIN/00000061036319737/UPI HDFe180e9e6f2d443b68cdcel8

05Dec202t 5o loRIEERIR 05 Dec 2021 o eLo0e 350 - 3703
UPI/DR/134149909038/KRISHNA PIPES AND HDF1ff5014c6d424a7eac6bdcec

07Dec202l b TTINGS/UTIBIO18020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 07 Dec 2021 ed50c217 2070 - 1633

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email Write to us at Follow us on
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
L e -
07 Dec2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 07/12/2021 VPA - 41964 07 Dec 2021 18459 - 2425 3888
08 Dec 2021  CASH DEP BY SELF MANSAROVAR J 08 Dec 2021 000000000000 - 26000 29888
10 Dec 2021  9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Dec 2021 14612 - 15276
oo CRTARETR T o -
10 Dec 2021 gEllg/i}gg|\r<{/10304510907056018203357é?)/ala'gg??UKPLljI\JAAAlF;UR_CENTR 10 Dec 2021 At - 2370 15276
12Dec 2021  ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD7334190695 12 Dec 2021 27629585 13000 - 2276
13Dec 2021  IMPS-134717854790-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 13 Dec 2021 134717854790 - 4620 6896
14Dec 2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 14/12/2021 VPA - 41964 14 Dec 2021 19580 - 3650 10546
oo SmEICROwE T Liwm -
14Dec 2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 14/12/2021 VPA - 41964 14 Dec 2021 17635 - 1520 10996
R . -
16 Dec 2021 g;g%gilggl)\?%gOZSBllBlLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 16 Dec 2021 g(%FciAégAé?ce187dd4ca48de2081 9798 ] E268
17 Dec 2021 g;g%IgEEEJNO?S:BOOBl/BILLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 17 Dec 2021 ;ﬁ;c;%izs105f514o76a2f66d1d 2004 ] 0174
19 Dec 2021 XlljKgglggiéggég%ggéﬁégﬁiﬂMENT FROM PHONEPE 19 Dec 2021 Zszzseigcf elooTI0a0sabeTdeLst ; 2000 alra
L i - B -
21Dec2021  STLMT FOR AU QR 21/12/2021 VPA - 41964 21 Dec 2021 17654 - 7000 7174
e L . -
oy IS KA MOTVAN S OSHAKER 400, -
24 Dec 2021 g/litl/?gllzllﬁi?l\aﬁ\iscﬁgggofﬁgzczé?uP| JAIPUR_CENTR 24 Dec 2021 gfggggém]‘smbe949dfaa9f9753 160 ; 4364
e . -
20 Dec 2021 SJ/fllF/)%Fg_lggz,t\lsT1§73309/DEEPAK ASWANI/PYTM/919672198822/UP1 0 o oo g;l;t:;?fiS9945eac4be68497025 200 ] 2454
01 Jan 2022 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Dec 2021 - 20 3474
01 Jan 2022 g;g%gfgg}\llfgssgsonEPAK ASWANI/PYTM/919672198822/UPI 1 1 oo ;ESFlc;l%llfSeOO09d4f90ad2a5628 230 ] 2244
02 Jan 2022 g;g%gfggﬁ%szeos/msmw SODHANI/ICIC/676901534601/UP1 1) 1 o0 frggggc;ssagzgolz14c400d922a1fca 430 ] 2814
03 Jan 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 03/01/2022 VPA - 41964 03 Jan 2022 16697 - 1395 4209
04 Jan 2022 g;g%gfg(é?\lS_?gG%M/BlLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 04 Jan 2022 gc%i%a;téfassof?ed64ad9bd0fe2a1 19 ] 2490
04 Jan 2022 NEFT CR-000451147575-SOLUTIONS-UBIN0553557-/URGENT/ 04 Jan 2022 000451147575 - 50000 53490
06 Jan 2022 SMS_ALERT CHARGE_OCT21_DEC21 06 Jan 2022 18 - 53472
-
A -

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at
1800 1200 1200

Website

www.aubank.in

Email

customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at
Reg. office address

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
09 Jan 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 09/01/2022 VPA - 41964 09 Jan 2022 16222 - 1350 49922
10 Jan 2022 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Jan 2022 14612 - 35310
10 Jan 2022 NEFT CR-000455096792-SOLUTIONS-UBIN0553557-/URGENT/ 10 Jan 2022 000455096792 - 15000 50310
o -
-
11 Jan 2022 IMPS-201109757886-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 11 Jan 2022 201109757886 - 4590 53790
11900202 -
11 Jan 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 11/01/2022 VPA - 41964 11 Jan 2022 20789 - 7960 61050
13 Jan 2022 ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD8263044420 13 Jan 2022 28598256 13000 - 48050
sanaze  UPIDRROLSLIONSSUTANEDICAL PROVSION 1330 202 -
14 Jan 2022 g;g%gfgéﬁTsaglmss/C MART/PYTM/19744201000007/UPI 14 Jan 2022 ggDSI;(;:g)eé;%ceMgZ246b48249678 10 ) 46640
17900202 : -
tosmanze  UPIDRROLOLSTIOUSIREE RACUE KIS ELLINS 30 a0 202 -
16 Jan 2022 \L]J;g%gfg&l?g%???w S JEWELLERS/UTIB/918020110872063/UPI 1o 1. 5055 I:gzli);i(;?;da8902b48809623378 2000 ) .
22y UPIDRIBORSTLISSSHSAT ANARAYAN HAROL 5 CHHOTULAL 35 10 2027 -
99 Jan 2022 SleF/)%Fgfngzl\lsTE3350122/GANPAT SAINI/AIRP/9587632461/UPI 99 Jan 2022 ZflgngBSg;TZ1475aa4b1f840d4615 2000 ) 31130
23 Jan 2022 SleF/)%FgfngsJTl354130/GANPAT SAINI/AIRP/9587632461/UPI 23 Jan 2022 gfg;Se%:]Ef97b3de9342178fd4988a 2000 ) 24130
26 Jan 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 26/01/2022 VPA - 41964 26 Jan 2022 20206 - 5000 29130
27 Jan 2022 ?EKSEQ@?JS@%‘ES?%%?iﬂoiﬁgmezmp| JAIPUR_CENTR 27 Jan 2022 Q??!gggcezs1410aa948d0b2bb1efc ; 2200 31330
27 Jan 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 27/01/2022 VPA - 41964 27 Jan 2022 17989 - 2980 34310
27 202 -
sosmanze  UPIDRI2030022008005 IEED Bl S -
31 Jan 2022 CHQISSDELIVERY SA CHARGE FOR 28-JAN-22 31 Jan 2022 59 - 31951
01 Feb 2022 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Jan 2022 - 115 32066
03 Feb 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 03/02/2022 VPA - 41964 03 Feb 2022 21174 - 1282 33348
04 Feb 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 04/02/2022 VPA - 41964 04 Feb 2022 22279 - 950 34298
osrenzozz  UPIDRROSLSLOKAMINALAL e ceTe o5 Foo 202 -
oTrenzz:  UPIDRESSSSLESAOI MEDIC, o7 e 202 2 -
08 Feb 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 08/02/2022 VPA - 41964 08 Feb 2022 22561 - 6800 36070
10 Feb 2022 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Feb 2022 14612 - 21458
10 Feb 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 10022022 VPA 41964 10 Feb 2022 21206 - 1550 23008

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

Write to us at
Reg. office address

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

UPI/DR/204224303418/ANKIT MITTAL/PYTM/19744201000007/UPI HDF44473790803e4basb2b62e4

11Feb2022 A RS 11 Feb 2022 Nonele 50 ] 22958
UPI/DR/204355921728/BILLDESKTEZ/ICIC/0103SLO0IPAY/UPI HDF99h5aeh698b2427c9c69872

12Feb2022 SRS 12 Feb 2022 o0 666 ] 22202
UPI/CRI204394968340/GOOGLEPAY/UTIB/917020028084740/UP! AXI865cd06c99284d15917d2246

12Feb2022 5B SRR 12 Feb 2022 AR ] 3 22205

12 Feb 2022 ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD8909485061 12 Feb 2022 29537442 13000 ] 9295
UPI/DR/204359050379/GUPTA MEDICAL AND PROVISION HDFdfe264d65e5b487d98c4808

12Feb 2022 oroRE/UTIB/O18020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 12 Feb 2022 cOl4feb7a 290 - 9005

13Feb 2022  IMPS-204416679242-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 13 Feb 2022 204416679242 ] 4635 13640
UPI/CR/204403882969/MAHIPAL IC1012da4d8ade04934a8be2178

13Feb 2022 o p|NIICIC/677601701690/ELECTRICITY BILL JAIPUR_CENTR 13 Feb 2022 e982ceb7 - 4800 18440
UPI/DR/204587931858/FRIENDS AUTOMOBILE HDFa709839dabbe4c89a970711

14Feb 2022 ~oMPANY/UTIBIO18020110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 14 Feb 2022 77781037 8000 - 10440
UPI/DR/204839143154/KAVITA ENGINEERING WORK HDF37b1c9c0de0c4e469aeddbff

17Feb 2022 ~oMPANY/UTIBIO18020110872063/UPI JAIPUR CENTR 17 Feb 2022 16737053 10000 - 440
UPI/DR/205217956977/DEEPAK KHUBANI/PYTM/919001350997/UP| HDFOf93eddad04141efb6d0a28a

2LFeb2022 5, LOREOORID 21 Feb 2022 HbFoS: 80 ] 360
UPI/DR/205327041157/DEEPSAGAR DEPARTMENT HDF3efd773e40c44cdagaf27272

22Feb2022  o1oRE/PYTM/MC100000439643/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 22 Feb 2022 08¢88090 20 - 340

24 Feb2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 24/02/2022 VPA - 41964 24 Feb 2022 22520 ] 700 1040
UPI/DR/205687125836/DEEPAK ASWANI/PYTM/919672198822/UPI HDFccleadbc2f28410593cac30d

25Feb2022 5, LORER0I 25 Feb 2022 et 240 ] 800
UPI/DR/205813401407/BALAJI DOODH HDFbd47b6715fd94ce89bad3f54

27 Feb2022 g \NDAR/PYTM/19744201000007/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 27 Feb 2022 1dc63c03 540 - 260

01 Mar2022  MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 28 Feb 2022 ] 39 299
UPI/DR/206044358346/MUKESH SAINI/PYTM/MC100001778917/UP! HDF92d161c241c4a5391e5a56

oLMarz20zz 5 LOREONRHS 01 Mar 2022 VPR 10 ] 289

02 Mar2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 02/03/2022 VPA - 41964 02 Mar 2022 22758 ] 400 689

05Mar 2022  DEBIT CARD FEE FY21'22 XX0050 05 Mar 2022 177 ] 512

08 Mar 2022  CASH DEP BY SELF MANSAROVAR J 08 Mar 2022 000000000000 ] 22000 22512
UPI/DR/206897992648/AMIT KUMAR HDF29e40ec3c9b84458a8f0d70

09 Mar2022 | ATHURIA/SBIN/00000033053960974/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 09 Mar 2022 €0a0b1286 300 - 22212

10 Mar 2022 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Mar 2022 14612 ] 7600

10 Mar 2022  IMPS-206915426963-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 10 Mar 2022 206915426963 ] 5000 12600

10 Mar 2022  IMPS-206915427652-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 10 Mar 2022 206915427652 ] 108 12708
UPI/CR/207018369141/DHANJEE AXI21f2a20bb3ch4661b6c4ecls

11 Mar2022 &\ RIAR/BKID/748516510000046/DH JAIPUR_CENTR 11 Mar 2022 d41d7ba0 - 3680 16388
UPI/CR/207120822454/MUKESH KUMAR PTMOb713f028e424f2ch83dfd4d

12Mar2022 g A RMA/PYTM/919460655553/NA JAIPUR_CENTR 12 Mar 2022 bce809ch - 1 16389
UPI/CR/207121016220/MUKESH KUMAR PTM607621f3b02e4e12925¢63fc

12Mar2022 - g A RMA/PYTM/919460655553/NA JAIPUR_CENTR 12 Mar 2022 8056406 - 2500 18889

12 Mar 2022 ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD9671731314 12 Mar 2022 32586595 13000 ] 5889
UPI/DR/207263599432/HP PETROL PUMP SHREE JI HDFf9e849bedabcad1796bd57f

13Mar2022 - pETROLEUMIYESB/002261100000025/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 13 Mar 2022 Oabcfde 3300 - 2589

13Mar2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 13/03/2022 VPA - 41964 13 Mar 2022 21899 ] 3825 6414
UPI/DR/207376239030/DEEPAK ASWANI/PYTM/919672198822/UPI HDFdb11c283db8c41e796949¢c2

1aMar2022 SRR 14 Mar 2022 Hor e 500 ] 5914

14 Mar2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 14/03/2022 VPA - 41964 14 Mar 2022 24022 ] 5600 11514

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

Write to us at
Reg. office address

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

17 Mar2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 17/03/2022 VPA - 41964 17 Mar 2022 24966 - 500 12014
sy U SORIEOR IOV T g -
10 Mar 2022 g;g%gfgg\?_?éso%llmLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 10 Mar 2022 gg)lz%zgg%bab?MOOSbleOd16 269 ] 0801
20 Mar 2022 EE:\/ACAF\Q/\//%AOT?A%(\)(ST?Ggfglléggoﬁ%g?;& JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Mar 2022 7906650BBCE ; 400 10221
20 Mar 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 20/03/2022 VPA - 41964 20 Mar 2022 21634 - 3430 13651
22 Mar 2022 EE:\/A(,:AF\{/\//ZAOTS/gKglgggﬁﬁﬁé?)%gg%l/uP| JAIPUR_CENTR 22 Mar 2022 ?;(;28;:35; H1e0084eB6a5136b5 ; 25000 38651
22 Mar2022  CHQ PAID SELF - MANSAROVAR J 22 Mar 2022 000000000020 38500 - 151

L S . -

v VlcrEemOTSEon — TRz -

s SRS — -

o5 Mar 2022 g;g%gfgg\?_?gSSl??/DEEPAK ASWANI/PYTM/919672198822/UP1 e 1o oo gg;i&égcc&dbb6247fa9f53f8bf2 200 ] 451

o7 Mar 2022 g;g%gfgfé(?\lgfgomsmmw AGARWAL/PYTM/19744201000007/UP1 oo 11 o0 ;|eID4|:2259%cbeC044864b429489ac8b7 14 ] 437

28 Mar2022 g o 0000070800 L/UP! JAIPUR_CENTR 28 Mar 2022 Aossa0ar 004049086008 50 - 387

e y -

01 Apr 2022 MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 Mar 2022 - 18 395

02 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 02/04/2022 VPA - 41964 02 Apr 2022 23986 - 11200 11595
03 Apr 2022 IL:JLPg\?vFgé%?S%?gfgigszoozlgﬂltigg?z%63/uP| JAIPUR_CENTR 03 Apr 2022 :&592?:68377]:84&632040bgbaSbOCM 15 - 11580
06 Apr 2022 SMS_ALERT_CHARGE_JAN22_MAR22 06 Apr 2022 18 - 11562
08 Apr 2022 g;g%gfgsé?\longsggsg/KBHAN BHARTIPYTM/919351456281NA (o 150 (I;'ll'dl\ggigJS.ZZdCObcMO?de66299 ] 2600 15162
-
09 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 09/04/2022 VPA - 41964 09 Apr 2022 23529 - 1550 15812
09 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 09/04/2022 VPA - 41964 09 Apr 2022 25088 - 4025 19837
10 Apr 2022 9001060821526781 (DRAWDOWN FROM CASA)-DINESH 10 Apr 2022 14612 - 5225
-
11 Apr 2022 IMPS-210114755082-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 11 Apr 2022 210114755082 - 5000 8225
11 Apr 2022 IMPS-210114755616-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 11 Apr 2022 210114755616 - 360 8585
12 Apr 2022 CASH DEP MANSAROVAR J 12 Apr 2022 000000000000 - 6000 14585
12 Apr 2022 ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD0365069933 12 Apr 2022 33594888 13000 - 1585
13 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 13/04/2022 VPA - 41964 13 Apr 2022 24541 - 11975 13560
T T —— -
-

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

Call us at Website Email
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at
Reg. office address

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance

15 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 15/04/2022 VPA - 41964 15 Apr 2022 22026 - 2000 9560
15 Apr 2022 g;Kiigﬁgiﬁ;%?ﬁ?fé\?%EoKlooooo7/uP| JAIPUR_CENTR 15 Apr 2022 T(JDEg:f; PopaAIASA2b20TITEbDS 950 ) 8610
17 Apr 2022 g;g%gfé(ég_?gOMOZ/BlLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 17 Apr 2022 ?;I;gggggc%1a9843c885addf2 1067 ] 2543
18 Apr 2022 Ellj :\/ACAF\Q/\//%TO/%(QTSJI?931691530%2?3?& JAIPUR_CENTR 18 Apr 2022 E;gﬂlgslgggggg43534sc495BEF - 1000 8543
18 Apr 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 18/04/2022 VPA - 41964 18 Apr 2022 24177 - 2175 10718
20 Apr 2022 LEJE!I{ESﬁ%Ilgggg'lz'ﬁ??lglsfgyol110872063/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 20 Apr 2022 Tfe?g?gg Pab31a427bbhaosde 3100 - 7618
-
T -

22 Apr 2022 XEKS/T/%@Q%SS%%%?ZE%MENT FROM PHONEPE 22 Apr 2022 S5d0357 20fbeesadionbistezldr - 1000 1218
-

30 Apr 2022 Ellj :\//I(,:AITI\//?A:EFZ/CII)":(41'5|\ZI?9219978/§;JOR1§215D3F/QIGA JAIPUR_CENTR 30 Apr 2022 sz&gzc%l?:g1678074931949652 - 300 518

01 May 2022  MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 30 Apr 2022 - 19 537

02 May 2022  CASH DEP MANSAROVAR J 02 May 2022 000000000000 - 20000 20537
04 May 2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 04/05/2022 VPA - 41964 04 May 2022 20461 - 1510 22047
04 May 2022 INSTALLMENT PAYMENT BY XFER.-9001060821526781-DINESH 04 May 2022 000000000021 18873 - 3174
07 May 2022 g;g%gfééﬁ_?glMG?/BlLLDESKTEZ/ICIC/OlOSSLOOIPAY/UPI 07 May 2022 ;|9L;Fodl%21i39b31a214d5cb8df3fb4 566 ] 2508
- T -
vz GRS o i -
11 May 2022  CASH DEP MANSAROVAR J 11 May 2022 000000000000 - 19000 22108
11 May 2022 S’Z'F’,%Féfféélh.?’fém?s’BR'JESH SAIN/CNREB/2794101001073/UP1 1} 11 oo gloczgfggms?aambf18d863ﬁbd 1900 ] 20008
12 May 2022  ACH DR 10MSFINCAPPVTLTD1142991440 12 May 2022 34703831 13000 - 7908
12 May 2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 12/05/2022 VPA - 41964 12 May 2022 23077 - 1990 9898
12 May 2022 g;g%gfé:éi?_?é%SSSIHEMANT MANWANI/PYTM/917568809909/UP1 5 |1 50 Teg%%fégaeaf48554b3dbf58f6980 20 ] 0858
13 May 2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 13/05/2022 VPA - 41964 13 May 2022 22414 - 825 10683
13 May 2022  IMPS-213309229877-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 13 May 2022 213309229877 - 540 11223
13 May 2022 g;g(ﬁjlgfé:é?\?_?g46535/ABHISHEK GUPTAKKBK/3713233260/UP1 131 oo E&Zfét;zbS?cheMcbc%l2f3fd8 ] 23000 14993
13 May 2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 13/05/2022 VPA - 41964 13 May 2022 22965 - 4385 18608
15May 2022  IMPS-213516740709-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 15 May 2022 213516740709 - 5000 23608
a2z RIS SARTIAOS Ae CE SOKEOAT 151, -
16 May 2022 LBJIIT_II{(?&/I?D:LL:JSSEL:?EZS;SZ/MAHIPAL SAINVPYTM/917062268884/BIILI 10 1o o0 Qéf;;;g,asnw74e67aa8d358d ] 2645 01853
17 May 2022 g;g%gfégﬁfgomssmww MITTAL/PYTM/919950182531/UPI 17 May 2022 ggjl;i%%k?zel%d124a9b9742c49 280 ] 21073

Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website
1800 1200 1200

www.aubank.in

Email
customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at
Reg. office address

Follow us on
Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
oy TSSO S s s N oy -
20 May 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 20/05/2022 VPA - 41964 20 May 2022 22828 - 300 20373
e -
sz SIS S G SO AN LAL 34 10 20 -
25 May 2022 g;g%gfééilB_?é??l?Q/KISHAN KUMAR/UBIN/724602010005223/UP1 pg 1 o0 Ie(ZeI(EjSSZggjce7df804e9d85600521a ) 4000 93673
25May 2022 O AMO T o ey O+ 1821201 L18578596 - 25 May 2022 330 - 23343
25 May 2022 g;g%gféé?\l8$§73932/EURONETGPAY/ICIC/014OSLEURONT/UPI 25 May 2022 gfgggé%ioszfozabmsasgb0ada9a - ) 93318
26 May 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 26/05/2022 VPA - 41964 26 May 2022 23056 - 1700 25018
27 May 2022 LYJE'5515?éﬁﬁggggggééﬁfyagggaup| JAIPUR_CENTR 27 May 2022 1%236523%&7??Zae0854d289aa6813 10000 ; 15018
27 May 2022 $Xgis;gglleflzolotzlc)%%%%gls{gs“gZ;EUSPT JAIPUR_CENTR 27 May 2022 1%236523%&7??Zae0854d289aa6813 ; 10000 25018
27 May2022 e 0000066015325854/UP JAIPUR_CENTR 27 May 2022 ogadaton o eazoasie2 10000 ] 15018
27 May 2022 g;g%gfééﬁ_?QGOloolNATHU LAL/AUBL/1811221820006372/UP1 7 1o o0 frt|)29F59§(s?fr70661‘ab4ea296efbeso|c 40 ) 14978
28 May 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 28/05/2022 VPA - 41964 28 May 2022 22924 - 300 15278
my oz ST NN FLLC STATR o -
ovmyozs | SISO K T gy -
oy SRS - o : -
oy SR - o -
31May 2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 31/05/2022 VPA - 41964 31 May 2022 23292 - 3970 18747
31 May 2022 CL;Eléaiﬁbiegﬁ?fggjiééli&g(;f)'\;l/Au%| JAIPUR_CENTR 31 May 2022 ;'53213(25‘;316058a42398301eb03 740 ; 18007
01Jun2022  MONTHLY INTEREST PAYOUT 31 May 2022 - 44 18051
01Jun2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 01/06/2022 VPA - 41964 01 Jun 2022 22146 - 2000 20051
T -
i RSmmRA NS ot -
02Jun2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 02/06/2022 VPA - 41964 02 Jun 2022 22680 - 500 20051
03 Jun 2022 g;g%gfégﬁl;SMO?Z/SHYAM TYRES/ICIC/055005001904/UP| 03 Jun 2022 gc%zfif%iﬁmswe142bd846f28de - ) 20001
-
04Jun2022  STLMT FOR AU QR 04/06/2022 VPA - 41964 04 Jun 2022 24092 - 1300 14301
-
. o -
062022\ ap 7500500000004/ P! JAIPUR_CENTR 06 Jun 2022 Amot0gs T o Aadeazh 1000 ] 13301
e A -
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Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in

Write to us at Follow us on
Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date Description/Narration Value date Chq./Ref. No. Debit(Dr.) Credit(Cr.) Balance
08 Jun 2022 g;g%gféfégl\f%zgszslvASH TRADERS/PYTM/19744201000007/UP o 1 o000 gstE;fgggsda4aaaa4bd2849bf5c 16 ] 2285
08 Jun 2022 chalé?u@\zf/lj?? ;giég%ﬁggéggélfupl JAIPUR_CENTR 08 Jun 2022 006hioa30 eenSroAeIbabTdsed 850 - 3435
08 Jun 2022 XgKIDRI\Q/\/IZA]S\?SE?S?BG/%Z)(;?QL,\;}SBJ&)OO25/UPI JAIPUR_CENTR 08 Jun 2022 35822%%?;44%215475d901fb03 50 - 3385
08 Jun 2022 chalé?u@\zf/lj?? B%iggggﬁggéoﬂlélfupl JAIPUR_CENTR 08 Jun 2022 S&Fs%%?s(f:g(:belgd1497085a4fd4 200 - 3185
onrs | SIISISTOGCI DG STOVSON g 30 o -
10 Jun 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 10/06/2022 VPA - 41964 10 Jun 2022 24754 - 3000 6125
11 Jun 2022 gEK?Fég/f\?%wsﬂlgfgcl)ggoqﬁ5Eg|\z/1|4|55 |§| JAIPUR_CENTR 11 Jun 2022 gf?;fi%il56f860024f4a888debb 10 - 6115
11 Jun 2022 IMPS-216219160387-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 11 Jun 2022 216219160387 - 810 6925
11 Jun 2022 IMPS-216219160912-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 11 Jun 2022 216219160912 - 3500 10425
12 Jun 2022 IMPS-216310203737-SURESH KUMAWAT-AUS-XXXXXXXX4225- 12 Jun 2022 216310203737 - 5000 15425
13 Jun 2022 g;g%g_zéeé\lsfémzswms,HAN BHARTIPYTM/91935145628UNA 15 1 = 5000 ;‘I;g/l;ll].ngande34d62a39f8e55 ] 2500 18925
14 Jun 2022 SJAIjIIiCLIJIg_Zé(ISESI\IS_?SSSSSSIABHISHEK GUPTA/KKBK/3713233260/NA 1, 1 oo ;;(l;gi%z?;sabe%msb190ef1a08 ] 2700 01625
14 Jun 2022 STLMT FOR AU QR 14/06/2022 VPA - 41964 14 Jun 2022 24068 - 4720 26345
16 Jun 2022 IMPS-216707152725-VISHAMBER D SHARMA-AUS-XXXXXXXXX 16 Jun 2022 216707152725 - 1500 27845
16 Jun 2022 g;g%gfégL?$§73333/MAHIPAL SAINIPYTM/917062268884/UPI 1 1 s é;(flcagggbb2fb05a4e67b628dedcb ] 2400 35045

This is an auto generated statement and requires no signature
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Please review the Account Balance, Transaction Details & Other information provided in the statement. In case of any discrepancy, Please inform the Bank immediately

Call us at Website Email Write to us at Follow us on
1800 1200 1200 www.aubank.in customercare@aubank.in Reg. office address Facebook/Twitter

19A, DHULESHWAR GARDEN, AJIMER ROAD, JAIPUR - 302001, RAJASTHAN (INDIA) Ph.: +91 141 4110060/61, TOLL-FREE: 1800 1200 1200



